
DANCE DANCE

ARTS & CRAFT SCHEDULE 
JUNE 2-6

MON TUE WED THU FRI

9:00-
9:30

9:30-
10:15

10:15-
10:45

10:45-
1 1 :30

11 :30-
12

12:30-1

DANCE EXERCISE EXERCISE

TUMBLER
DESIGN SLIME

WHIPPED
CLAY

DRIP 
PAINT

SAND
ART

SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK

CRAFT

NATURE WALK
EXPLORATION 

PLAYTIME NATURE
WALK 

PLAYTIME NATURE
WALK 

GAMES WATER
ACTIVIT IES

GAMES GAMES WATER
ACTIVIT IES 

CRAFT CRAFT CRAFT CRAFT

12-12:30 LUNCHLUNCH LUNCH LUNCHLUNCH



DANCE DANCE

ARTS & CRAFT SCHEDULE 
MAY 27-30

MON TUE WED THU FRI

9:00-
9:30

9:30-
10:15

10:15-
10:45

10:45-
1 1 :30

11 :30-
12:00

12:30-1

EXERCISE EXERCISE

PICTURE 
FRAME

BIRDHOUSE
DECORATING

CUPCAKE
DECORATING

PLAYDOUGH
MAKING

SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK

PLAYTIME
NATURE
WALK 

PLAYTIME NATURE
WALK 

GAMES GAMES WATER
ACTIVIT IES 

CRAFT CRAFT CRAFT CRAFT

GAMES

12-12:30 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH


