ARTS & CRAFT SCHEDULE JUNE 2-6

	MON	TUE	WED	тни	FRI
9:00- 9:30	DANCE	EXERCISE	DANCE	EXERCISE	DANCE
9:30- 10:15	TUMBLER DESIGN	SLIME	WHIPPED	DRIP PAINT	SAND
10:15- 10:45	SNACK	SNACK	SNACK	SNACK	SNACK
10:45- 11:30	CRAFT	CRAFT	CRAFT	CRAFT	CRAFT
11:30- 12	NATURE WALK EXPLORATION	PLAYTIME	NATURE WALK	PLAYTIME	NATURE WALK
12-12:30	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
12:30-1	GAMES	WATER ACTIVITIES	GAMES	GAMES	WATER

ARTS & CRAFT SCHEDULE MAY 27-30

	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI
9:00- 9:30		EXERCIS	E DANCE	EXERCISE	DANCE
9:30- 10:15		PICTURE FRAME	BIRDHOUSE DECORATING	CUPCAKE DECORATING	PLAYDOUGH MAKING
10:15- 10:45		SNACK	SNACK	SNACK	SNACK
10:45- 11:30		CRAFT	CRAFT	CRAFT	CRAFT
11:30- 12:00		PLAYTIME	NATURE WALK	PLAYTIME	NATURE WALK
12-12:30		LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
12:30-1		GAMES	GAMES	GAMES	WATER
				ı	